
K1 500m Stortford Sprint Regatta - 10 September 2017

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heats 2nd heats Best Position

065 PARKES MATT - u23 M  BSF 0:01:47 0:01:50 0:01:47 1

001 O'BRIEN FINN - u16 M  LEA 0:02:09 0:02:01 0:02:01 2

054 GURNEY DAVID - u16 M  BSF 0:02:05 0:02:02 0:02:02 3

006 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN - u14 M  CLM 0:02:05 0:02:05 0:02:05 4

022 WHITE MURDO - u16 M  BSF 0:02:10 0:02:16 0:02:10 5

051 GRIFFITHS OSCAR - u16 M  CLM 0:02:12 0:02:18 0:02:12 6

045 MARCH DANIEL - u16 M  CLM 0:02:15 0:02:16 0:02:15 7

028 HIGGINS CONNOR - u14 M  BSF 0:02:24 0:02:17 0:02:17 8

021 WHITE LEXIE - u18 F  BSF 0:02:24 0:02:22 0:02:22 9

050 HILL IMOGEN - u16 F  CLM 0:02:31 0:02:23 0:02:23 10

063 MCREADY TOBIAS - u14 M  BAD 0:02:28 0:02:24 0:02:24 11

038 WEBB JOE - u23 M  HYM 0:02:26 0:02:31 0:02:26 12

032 MINTER LAWRENCE - u18 M  HYM 0:02:28 0:02:35 0:02:28 13

031 LANDOWSKI MIKEY - u16 M PAD HYM 0:02:32 0:02:39 0:02:32 14

049 BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER - u14 M  CLM 0:02:36 0:02:39 0:02:36 15

015 DALY JAMES - u16 M  BSF 0:02:38 0:02:41 0:02:38 16

064 BARCLAY MITCH - Vet M  BSF 0:02:39 0:02:46 0:02:39 17

013 BOYLAN EMILIA - u16 F  BSF 0:02:40 0:02:40 0:02:40 18

043 SHARP TOM - u14 M  HYM 0:02:46 0:02:45 0:02:45 19

035 SCOTT ALEX - u23 M PAD HYM 0:02:46 0:02:47 0:02:46 20

036 KING SARAH - u16 F  HYM 0:02:53 0:02:58 0:02:53 21

061 SHELDON JOE - u16 M  HYM 0:02:55 0:03:00 0:02:55 22

033 BUSHI ILIRIAN - u12 M  HYM 0:02:57 0:02:55 0:02:55 22

034 MCADAM JAMIE - u12 M  HYM 0:02:56 0:03:04 0:02:56 24

048 DOCKERILL JASON - u14 M  CLM 0:02:59 0:05:30 0:02:59 25

029 ROBINSON CATHERINE - u35 F PAD BSF 0:03:07 0:03:00 0:03:00 26

062 SHARP JAKE - u10 M  HYM 0:03:03 0:03:16 0:03:03 27

007 PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE - u12 F  CLM 0:03:07 0:03:13 0:03:07 28

023 WHITE EILIDH - u12 F  BSF 0:03:10 0:03:10 0:03:10 29

056 WHITTINGTON ROSIE - u12 F  BSF 0:03:13 0:03:13 0:03:13 30

058 WILLIAMS LEWIS - u10 M  BSF 0:03:14 0:03:19 0:03:14 31

059 COGGER-BERRY ALEXANDRA - u18 F  BSF 0:03:26 0:03:31 0:03:26 32

060 BERRY DARCY - u12 F  BSF 0:03:34 0:03:39 0:03:34 33

055 BEAZLEY GEMMA - u10 F  BSF 0:03:49 0:03:41 0:03:41 34

053 OWERS HUDSON - u10 M  BSF 0:03:49 0:03:51 0:03:49 36

057 WEAVING NOAH - u10 M  BSF 0:04:04 0:04:06 0:04:04 37

052 O'DWYER KILLIAN - u10 M  BSF 0:06:00 0:05:13 0:05:13 38



K1 200m Stortford Sprint Regatta - 10 September 2017

Boat h:mm:ss h:mm:ss h:mm:ss Event

Number Name Club 1st heat 2nd heat Best Position

065 PARKES MATT - u23 M  BSF 0:00:40 0:00:40 0:00:40 1

006 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN - u14 M  CLM 0:00:44 0:00:47 0:00:44 2

022 WHITE MURDO - u16 M  BSF 0:00:44 0:00:48 0:00:44 2

054 GURNEY DAVID - u16 M  BSF 0:00:45 0:00:48 0:00:45 4

001 O'BRIEN FINN - u16 M  LEA 0:00:50 0:00:48 0:00:48 5

051 GRIFFITHS OSCAR - u16 M  CLM 0:00:49 0:00:52 0:00:49 6

021 WHITE LEXIE - u18 F  BSF 0:00:51 0:00:56 0:00:51 7

045 MARCH DANIEL - u16 M  CLM 0:00:52 0:00:52 0:00:52 8

038 WEBB JOE - u23 M  HYM 0:00:52 0:00:52 0:00:52 8

032 MINTER LAWRENCE - u18 M  HYM 0:00:53 0:00:54 0:00:53 10

050 HILL IMOGEN - u16 F  CLM 0:00:53 0:00:56 0:00:53 10

028 HIGGINS CONNOR - u14 M  BSF 0:00:54 0:00:54 0:00:54 12

063 MCREADY TOBIAS - u14 M  BAD 0:00:55 0:00:59 0:00:55 13

031 LANDOWSKI MIKEY - u16 M PAD HYM 0:00:59 0:00:59 0:00:59 14

043 SHARP TOM - u14 M  HYM 0:01:00 0:01:01 0:01:00 15

049 BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER - u14 M  CLM 0:01:00 0:01:02 0:01:00 15

015 DALY JAMES - u16 M  BSF 0:01:05 0:01:01 0:01:01 17

064 BARCLAY MITCH - Vet M  BSF 0:01:01 0:01:06 0:01:01 17

036 KING SARAH - u16 F  HYM 0:01:02 0:01:04 0:01:02 19

013 BOYLAN EMILIA - u16 F  BSF 0:01:03 0:01:06 0:01:03 20

035 SCOTT ALEX - u23 M PAD HYM 0:01:05 0:01:03 0:01:03 20

033 BUSHI ILIRIAN - u12 M  HYM 0:01:06 0:01:07 0:01:06 22

034 MCADAM JAMIE - u12 M  HYM 0:01:08 0:01:08 0:01:08 23

048 DOCKERILL JASON - u14 M  CLM 0:01:09 0:01:11 0:01:09 24

023 WHITE EILIDH - u12 F  BSF 0:01:09 0:01:14 0:01:09 24

056 WHITTINGTON ROSIE - u12 F  BSF 0:01:09 0:01:15 0:01:09 24

061 SHELDON JOE - u16 M  HYM 0:01:11 0:01:11 0:01:11 27

029 ROBINSON CATHERINE - u35 F PAD BSF 00:01:12 0:01:13 0:01:12 28

007 PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE - u12 F  CLM 0:01:15 0:01:17 0:01:15 29

058 WILLIAMS LEWIS - u10 M  BSF 0:01:17 0:01:22 0:01:17 30

062 SHARP JAKE - u10 M  HYM 0:01:18 0:01:20 0:01:18 31

059 COGGER-BERRY ALEXANDRA - u18 F  BSF 0:01:21 0:01:26 0:01:21 32

060 BERRY DARCY - u12 F  BSF 0:01:21 0:01:22 0:01:21 32

053 OWERS HUDSON - u10 M  BSF 0:01:25 0:01:30 0:01:25 34

055 BEAZLEY GEMMA - u10 F  BSF 0:01:28 0:01:26 0:01:26 35

057 WEAVING NOAH - u10 M  BSF 0:01:33 0:01:34 0:01:33 36

052 O'DWYER KILLIAN - u10 M  BSF 0:01:42 0:01:48 0:01:42 37



K2 500m Stortford Sprint Regatta - 10 September 2017

Boat h:mm:ss Event

Number Name1 Name2 Race 1 Position

056 WHITTINGTON ROSIE JOSH YOUNG 0:01:57 1

028 HIGGINS CONNOR GURNEY DAVID 0:02:00 2

001 O'BRIEN FINN BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER 0:02:11 3

045 MARCH DANIEL GRIFFITHS OSCAR 0:02:18 4

055 BEAZLEY GEMMA DANNY BEAZLEY 0:02:22 5

006 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN DOCKERILL JASON 0:02:27 6

007 PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE HILL IMOGEN 0:02:32 7

059 COGGER-BERRY ALEXANDRA MCREADY TOBIAS 0:02:42 8

033 BUSHI ILIRIAN MCADAM JAMIE 0:02:46 9

060 BERRY DARCY BARCLAY MITCH 0:03:00 10

057 WEAVING NOAH WEAVING NOAH 0:03:22 11



K2 2000m Stortford Sprint Regatta - 10 September 2017

Boat h:mm:ss Event

Number Name1 Name2 Race 1 Position

056 WHITTINGTON ROSIE JOSH YOUNG 0:09:36 1

028 HIGGINS CONNOR GURNEY DAVID 0:09:43 2

055 BEAZLEY GEMMA DANNY BEAZLEY 0:09:55 3

045 MARCH DANIEL GRIFFITHS OSCAR 0:10:00 4

001 O'BRIEN FINN BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER 0:10:22 5

006 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN DOCKERILL JASON 0:10:40 6

007 PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE HILL IMOGEN 0:11:25 7

033 BUSHI ILIRIAN MCADAM JAMIE 0:12:27 8

060 BERRY DARCY BARCLAY MITCH 0:12:55 9

059 COGGER-BERRY ALEXANDRA MCREADY TOBIAS 0:12:56 10

057 WEAVING NOAH WILLIAMS LEWIS 0:16:05 11



Stortford Sprint Regatta - 10 September 2017 K1 Summary & Awards

Boat Class

Number Name Club 500m 200m Position Age class Pad

Under 10 Girls

055 BEAZLEY GEMMA BSF 34 35 1 GOLD

Under 10 Boys

062 SHARP JAKE HYM 27 31 1 GOLD

058 WILLIAMS LEWIS BSF 31 30 2 SILVER

053 OWERS HUDSON BSF 36 34 3 BRONZE

057 WEAVING NOAH BSF 37 36 4

052 O'DWYER KILLIAN BSF 38 37 5

Under 12 Girls

023 WHITE EILIDH BSF 29 24 1 GOLD

056 WHITTINGTON ROSIE BSF 30 24 2 SILVER

007 PIRMUHAMEDOV NICOLE CLM 28 29 3 BRONZE

060 BERRY DARCY BSF 33 32 4

Under 12 Boys

033 BUSHI ILIRIAN HYM 22 22 1 GOLD

034 MCADAM JAMIE HYM 24 23 2 SILVER

Under 14 Boys

006 PIRMUHAMEDOV JONATHAN CLM 4 2 1 GOLD

028 HIGGINS CONNOR BSF 8 12 2 SILVER

063 MCREADY TOBIAS BAD 11 13 3 BRONZE

049 BLACKMORE CHRISTOPHER CLM 15 15 4

043 SHARP TOM HYM 19 15 5

048 DOCKERILL JASON CLM 25 24 6

Under 16 Girls

050 HILL IMOGEN CLM 10 10 1 GOLD

013 BOYLAN EMILIA BSF 18 20 2 SILVER

036 KING SARAH HYM 21 19 3 BRONZE

Under 16 Boys

001 O'BRIEN FINN LEA 2 5  =1 GOLD

022 WHITE MURDO BSF 5 2  =1 GOLD

054 GURNEY DAVID BSF 3 4  =1 GOLD

051 GRIFFITHS OSCAR CLM 6 6 4

045 MARCH DANIEL CLM 7 8 5

031 LANDOWSKI MIKEY HYM 14 14 6 GOLD

015 DALY JAMES BSF 16 17 7

061 SHELDON JOE HYM 22 27 8

Under 18 Girls

021 WHITE LEXIE BSF 9 7 1 GOLD

059 COGGER-BERRY ALEXANDRA BSF 32 32 2 SILVER

Under 18 Boys

032 MINTER LAWRENCE HYM 13 10 1 GOLD

Under 23 Men

065 PARKES MATT BSF 1 1 1 GOLD

038 WEBB JOE HYM 12 8 2 SILVER

035 SCOTT ALEX HYM 20 20 3 SILVER

Over 23 Ladies

029 ROBINSON CATHERINE BSF 26 28 1 GOLD

Veteran Men

064 BARCLAY MITCH BSF 17 17 1 GOLD

K1 Event Position Awards


